◆ Purposes and Features
demolition agent.
to every working situation.
◆ Specifications
Wedge
Dia.
(mm)
Effective
Length
(mm)
Splitting
Distance
(mm)
C15W28A200 42 450 7.5 1190 31 45 610 5.3
C15W42A450 42 450 7.5 1190 31 45 610 5.3
C15W30B200 42 400 9 1140 31 45 560 4.4
C15W42B400 42 400 9 1140 31 45 560 4.4
C15W32D200 42 300 12 1040 30 45 460 3.3
C15W40D300 42 300 12 1040 30 45 460 3.3
C15W42D300 42 300 12 1040 30 45 460 3.3
C15W47F300 47 300 15 1040 30 50 460 2.6
C15W47F300 47 300 15 1040 30 50 460 2.6
K25W40A400 40 400 12.5 1343 35 42 660 6.5
K25W42A440 42 440 12.5 1395 36 45 700 6.5
K25W62A500 62 500 12.5 1455 37 65 760 6.5
K25W58D370 58 370 20 1325 36 60 630 4.1
◆ Operating Instruction
*Working Pressure: 85MPa
2010.6.28
Bedrocks, Boulders,